ROSANEGRA"

LATIN AMERICAN CUISINE




VINO ESPUMOSO

POR COPA /BY THE GLASS

Chateau de Targe, Saumur (Ancestrale, Off-dry)
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperal 200ml

VINO ROSADO

Beringer, White Zinfandel
Solar Fortun, Vifia en Rosa
Whispering Angel

VINO BLANCO

Circus

Indigo Eye

Pazo Pondal, Leira
Cava Maciel, Venus
Pierpaolo Pecorari

VINO TINTO

Indigo Eye

Circus by Escorihuela Gascon
Villa Gormaz, Crianza
Terrazas, Reserva

Terrazas, Reserva

REGION

Loire
Champagne

California
Valle de Guadalupe
Provence

Mendoza

California

Rias Baxias

Valle de Guadalupe
Friuli

California
Mendoza
Ribera del Duero
Mendoza
Mendoza

UVA/GRAPE

Pinot Noir - Cabernet Franc
Chardonnay - Pinor Noir - Meunier

Zinfandel
Mourvedre
Mourvedre - Grenache - Syrah

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Albarifio
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio

Pinot Noir

Malbec

Tempranillo
Cabernet Sauvignon
Malbec

COPA

$420
$1,000

$200
$240
$495

$200
$200
$245
$260
$300

$200
$240
$255
$255
$255
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VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
FRANCIA
Moet & CHandon Imperial Brut 200ml Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $1,000
Chateau de Targe, Saumur (Ancestrale, Off-dry)  Loire Pinot Noir - Cabernet Franc $1,840
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 375ml Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $1,995
Taittinger, Brut Reserve Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $3,255
Perrier Jouet, Grand Brut Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,095
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $3,150
Moet & Chandon, Nectar Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $3,570
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $3,675
G.H. Mumm, Cordon Rouge Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,305
Moet & Chandon, Rosé Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,410
Moet & Chandon, Ice Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $3,990
Krug, Grand Cuvee Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $13,000
Perrier Jouet, Belle Opoque Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $15,330

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
ESTADOS UNIDOS
Beringer, White Zinfandel California Zinfandel $840
MEXICO
Solar Fortun, Viila en Rosa Francisco Zarco Mourvedre $1,180
Kruger San Antonio de las Minas  Sangiovese $1,680
ITALIA
Pierpaolo Pecorari, Rosalba Veneto, Italia Pinot Noir - Refosco $1,365
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FRA

FRANCIA

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

L"Ostal Cazes
Whispering Angel

Miraval

L"Ostal Cazes

MEXICO

Casa Madero, 2V

Monte Xanic, Vifia Krystel
Cava Maciel, "Venus ~
Casa Madero, Casa Grande
F. Rubio, Herencia

Fluxus

Vena Cava

Kruger

Corona del Valle

Corona del Valle

REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
Pays d"Oc Syrah - Grenache $1,000
Provence Mourvedre - Grenache - Syrah $1,995
Provence Mouvedre - Syrah $2,100

MAGNUMS, 1.5 LTS VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT

Pays d"Oc Syrah-Grenache $2,000
VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
Valle de Parras Chardonnay - Chenin Blanc $1,000
Francisco Zarco Sauvignon Blanc $1,350
San Antonio de las Minas  Chardonnay $1,210
Valle de Parras Chardonnay $1,365
Francisco Zarco Palomino - Chenin Blanc $1,630
Ensenada Chardonnay - Chenin Blan $1,470
El Porvenir Sauvignon Blanc $1,735
San Antonio de las Minas ~ Chardonnay $1,680
El Porvenir Sauvignon Blanc $1,575
El Porvenir Chardonnay $1,840
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ARGENTINA

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Colome, "Amalaya”

Black River
Animal de Familia Catena

ESPANA

Flor de Vetus
Pazo Pondal, Leira
Martin Codax, Mara

ITALIA

Vini La Delizzia
Masciarelll

Pierpaolo Pecorari
Valori Pecorino, "Bio”
Donnafugata, "Anthilia”
Petilia

CHILE

Los Vascos
Errazuriz, Reserva
Casas del Bosque, Reserva

PORTUGAL

Aveleda Fonte

NUEVA ZELANDA

Sileni

REGION

Mendoza

Mendoza
Mendoza

Rueda
Rias Baxias
Monterrei, Galicia

Friuli Venezia
Abruzzo

Friuli

Abruzzo
Sicilia
Campafiia

Casablanca

Valle de Casablanca
Valle de Casablanca

Vinho Verde

Nueva Zelanda

UVA/GRAPE

Torrontes

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Verdejo
Albarifio
Godello

Pinot Grigio
Trebbiano
Pinot Grigio
Pecorino
Ansonica, Cat
Greco di Tufo

Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Loureiro, Arinto, Trajadura

Sauvignon Blanc

BOT

$1,155

$1,105
$2,050

$935
$1,040
$1,105

$750
$1,105
$1,250
$1,525
$1,575
$1,785

$650
$1,000
$1,260

$840

$1,150
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FRANCIA

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Domaine Francois, d"Allaines
Domaine delaPorte, Silex

Domaine Fourrey, "Premier Cru Mont De Milieu™

AUSTRIA

Weingut Knoll, Federspiel

ESTADOS UNIDOS

Indigo Eye

Josh Cellars

Josh Cellars

Raymond Vineyards, "R collection"
Raymond Vineyards, "R collection"
Kendall-Jackson, Vintners Reserve
Gloria Ferrer, Etesian

Rombauer Vineyards

Cakebread Cellars

Chateau Montelena

ALEMANIA

Fritz Haag, Trocken

REGION

Bourgogne
Sancerre
Chablis

Wachau

California
California
California
California
California
California
Sonoma County
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Mosel

UVA/GRAPE

Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Gruner Veltliner

Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Riesling

BOT

$2,100
$3,200
$3,885

$2,600

$790
$1,155
$1,120
$1,525
$1,525
$1,600
$2,050
$4,095
$5,775
$6,930

$1,500
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MEXICO

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Rosa Negra

Casa Madero, 3V

Bodega Encinillas, La Casona
Norte 32

Bodega Encinillas, Megacero
Kruger

Cava Maciel, "Via Lactea ”
Solar Fortun, "O"Positivo

F. Rubio, Herencia

Fluxus

Adobe De Guadalupe, Kerubiel
Casa Madero, Casa Grande
F.Rubio, Reserva

Monte Xanic, Gran Ricardo
Vifias de Garza, Gran Amado

ESPANA

Vifia Gormaz, Crianza
Vifia Alberdi

Enate, Reserva
Matarromera, Crianza
Fincas de Ganuza
Pesquera, Crianza
Carmelo Rodero, Crianza
Vifla Ardanza, Reserva

REGION

Estado de Mexico

Valle de Parras
Chihuahua

El Porvenir

Chihuahua

San Antonio de la Minas
San Antonio de la Minas
Francisco Zarco
Francisco Zarco
Ensenada

El Porvenir

Valle de Parras

El Porvenir

Francisco Zarco

El Porvenir

Ribera del Duero
Rioja
Somontano
Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Rioja

UVA/GRAPE

Cabernet Sauvignon - Petit Sirah - Zinfandel - Merlot
Cabernet Sauvginon - Tempranillo - Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot

Tempranillo - Syrah

Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon

Grenache

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Malbec

Grenache - Syrah

Syrah - Cinsault - Grenache - Mourverdre

Syrah

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Cab. Franc - Petit Verdc
Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Tempranillo

Tinto Fino

Tempranillo

Cabernet Sauvignon
Tinto Fino

Tempranillo - Graciano
Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

Tempranillo

BOT

$950
$1,365
$1,575
$1,890
$1,995
$1,680
$2,310
$2,310
$2,625
$2,625
$2,730
$2,625
$3,675
$4,095
$5,460

$1,155
$1,945
$2,090
$2,415
$2,090
$2,100
$2,835
$3,360
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ESPANA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Emilio Moro, Malleolus
Remirez de Ganuza, Reserva
Pintia by Vega Sicilia

Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva, 904
Alién by Vega Sicilia

Vega Sicilia, Unico

ARGENTINA

Circus

Terrazas, Reserva
Terrazas, Reserva
Catena Zapata
Escorihuela Gascon
El Enemigo

ESTADOS UNIDOS

Indigo Eye

Indigo Eye

Josh Cellars

Josh Cellars

De Loach Vineyards

Raymond Vineyards, "R Collection"”
Raymond Vineyards, "R Collection"
Nuit Aprés Nuit

J Lohr Estates, Seven Oaks

Decoy by Duckhorn

Decoy by Duckhorn

REGION

Ribera del Duero
Rioja
Toro
Rioja
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Paso Robles
Alexander Valley
Sonoma

UVA/GRAPE

Tinto Fino

Tempranillo - Graciano
Tinta del Toro
Tempranillo

Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

Sauvignon Blanc
Cabernet Sauvignon
Malbec

Malbec

Pinot Noir

Malbec

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot noir

Pinot Noir

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Grenache, Syrah
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir

Merlot

BOT

$3,255
$4,935
$5,145
$4,830
$7,140
$27,825

$1,040
$1,050
$1,260
$1,680
$1,785
$3,045

$840

$840
$1,210
$1,390
$1,345
$1,355
$1,545
$1,630
$1,785
$2,470
$2,520
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ESTADOS UNIDOS

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Ridge, Three Valley

Hands of Time
Duckhorn

Caymus

Stags” Leap

Duckhorn

Mount Veeder Winery

Silver Oak, Alexander Vineyards
Forman

Silver Oak, Napa Vineyards

Roy Piper

AUSTRALIA

Peter Lehmann, Clancy’s

FRANCIA

Domaine Francois d"Allaines, Sur le Frut

Domaine de Fa by Graillot
Demessey

Chateau Les Croisilles, Calcaire
Chateau La Pensee

Domaine Vieux Telegraphe

ITALIA

Castello Banfi, Col di Sasso
Coppo,"L'Avvocata"
Felsina, Berardenga
Castello Banfi

REGION

Sonoma, California

Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Alexander Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Barossa Valley

Bourgogne
Beaujolais
Bourgogne
Cahors

Lalande Pomerol

Chateauneuf Du Pape

Toscana

Asti

Chianti Classico
Montalcino

UVA/GRAPE

Zinfandel

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Malbec
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvingon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Shiraz

Pinot Noir

Gamay

Pinot Noir

Malbec

Cab Sauvignon,Merlot,Cab Franc
Grenache,Syrah

Cabernet Sauvignon
Barbera

Sangiovese

Brunello

BOT
$3,140

$3,700
$4,095

$5,860
$6,090

$6,300
$7,035

$7,455
$9,500
$11,550
$17,500

$1,100

$1,735

$2,020
$2,310
$2,470
$2,415
$5,250

$1,040
$1,315
$2,835
$4,725
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VINO DULCE / SWEET WINE

REGION UVA/GRAPE BOT
ITA  Gatti Asti Moscato $1,470
ITA Gatti Acqui Brachetto $1,365
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